Illinois law.
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Section 905.APPENDIX A   Illustrations and Exhibits

Section 905.ILLUSTRATION U   Septic Privy Distribution System

Section 905.EXHIBIT A   Plan View





(Source:  Amended at 20 Ill. Reg. 2431, effective March 15, 1996)

Section 905.APPENDIX A   Illustrations and Exhibits

Section 905.ILLUSTRATION U   Septic Privy Distribution System

Section 905.EXHIBIT B   Section View
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Microsoft_Word_97_-_2003_Document2.doc
[image: image1.png]-1.,4“ MmUWWM
gnlaqn . EARTE
T B | A - .
. . L . | . Nevspaper, Straw, etc.
. |e8eselli o - - o | 42" Cravel -
:.‘:%:°: 4" Distribucion Line
000%0 20 . . .
ose0 0 °. - wn a» e wan .
ooo:o:c,:s. : . :
. ,?.'...::‘g,gg., 6" Graval _ .
2 .': 00%°"8 °o°°° (]

_’,,.Y_. -

————— O O €
f——s3er = |

2« 3 Feet

L Seasonal High Water Table or Other Limiting Layer








image1.emf
 


Microsoft_Word_97_-_2003_Document1.doc
[image: image1.png]Tight Pitting
Seat Cover
Hinge
Manhole

/

7

.

(i

, .
//; —

S S sy








image2.emf
 


